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UniversityofWisconsin-Whitewater 
OnlineAcademicProgramEnrolment 

FalEnrolmentforDegree-SeekingStudents 

byAcademicLevel,Colege,OnlineAcademicProgramCodeandMajor 

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 

Undergraduate Artsand 

Communication 
AOBACOMM Communication 

AOBSCOMM Communication 

Total 

Businessand 

Economics 
BOBBAACTG Accounting 

BOBBABUSAN BusinessAnalytics 

BOBBAECON Economics 

BOBBAFINC Finance 

BOBBAGNBUS GeneralBusiness 

BOBBAGNMGN Management 

GeneralManagement 

BOBBAMKTEM Marketing 

BOBBAMKTG Marketing 

BOBBAPRDM SupplyChainManagement 

BOBSOESHEM OccupationalSafety 

BONDBUSUND UndeclaredMajor-Business 

Total 

Educationand 

Professional 
Studies 

EOBAERLYCH EarlyChildCare&Education 

EOBSEERCHD EarlyChildhoodEducation 

EOBSERLYCH EarlyChildCare&Education 

EOBSESPED SpecialEducation 

EOBSHUMPRF HumanPerformance 

SFBSESPEDO SpecialEducation 

Total 

Integrated 

Studies 
IOAASASSOC LiberalArts 

Total 

Lettersand 

Sciences 
LOBALIBST LiberalStudies 

LOBAPOLSCI PoliticalScience 

LOBASOCWRK SocialWork 

LOBSLIBST LiberalStudies 

LOBSPOLSCI PoliticalScience 

31248 

1454 

452912 

7628 

1 

12141185 

8770724916 

98114123118156188 

48 

39443215 

282622188 

575153453641 

12 

2323137 

4 

445365339277236229 

31113 

786132 

118 

604424174 

292151 

1 

20914564194 

2 

2 

161818131026 

9341248 

122 

1681113108 

11151310711 

Note:Colegeaffiliationisdeterminedbymajor.Headcountisunduplicated;studentswhohavemorethanonemajorareonlycountedinhis/herfirstmajor.The“online”designationintheacademicprogramacronym(e.g., 

ACUO,BEUO,etc.)isassignedtoacademicplansthatareofferedsolelyonline.Therefore,thisreportassumesthatstudentswiththeseonlineacademicplanslistedastheirfirstmajorarestudentsadmitedtoouronline 
programs.Enrolmentexcludesstudyawaystudents.DataonUW-RockCountyacademicplanenrolmentwasfirstavailableforreportinginFal2019. 

AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossary:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearchandPlanning,UW-Whitewater11/2023 

https://AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossary:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp
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UniversityofWisconsin-Whitewater 
OnlineAcademicProgramEnrolment 

FalEnrolmentforDegree-SeekingStudents 

byAcademicLevel,Colege,OnlineAcademicProgramCodeandMajor 

2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 

Undergraduate Lettersand 

Sciences 
LOBSSOCWRK SocialWork 

Total 

StudentLevelTotal 

Graduate Artsand 

Communication 
AOMSCOMM Communication 

Total 

Businessand 

Economics 
BOMBABADM BusinessAdministration 

BOMSBUSAN BusinessAnalytics 

BOMSESCHMG SchoolBusinessManagement 

BOMSFINANC Finance 

BOMSMKTG Marketing 

BOMSSAFTY EnvironmentalSafety&Health 

Total 

Educationand 

Professional 
Studies 

EOMSAPLKIN AppliedKinesiology 

EOMSBSMKED BusinessEducation 

EOMSEERCHD EarlyChildhoodEducationPolicy 

EOMSEHGHED HigherEducationLeadership 

EOMSEPD ProfessionalStudies 

EOMSESPED SpecialEducation 

EOMSINSTDS InstructionalDesign&LearningTechnology 

Total 

Lettersand 

Sciences 
BOMSCYBER Cybersecurity 

LOMSABT AppliedBiotechnology 

LOMSCMPSCI ComputerScience 

LOMSWSOCWK SocialWork 

Total 

StudentLevelTotal 

GrandTotal 

529 

1165546483153 

815594461344273282 

2121141 

2121141 

5313661617 

4744327 

251433 

2134339 

2514 

61676119 

71053929045 

195 

161216 

1410 

7 

99 

1108341 

43483212 

2111678919 

46563616 

4321 

2 

46 

98593817 

1,04078643182 

1,8551,380892426273282 

Note:Colegeaffiliationisdeterminedbymajor.Headcountisunduplicated;studentswhohavemorethanonemajorareonlycountedinhis/herfirstmajor.The“online”designationintheacademicprogramacronym(e.g., 

ACUO,BEUO,etc.)isassignedtoacademicplansthatareofferedsolelyonline.Therefore,thisreportassumesthatstudentswiththeseonlineacademicplanslistedastheirfirstmajorarestudentsadmitedtoouronline 
programs.Enrolmentexcludesstudyawaystudents.DataonUW-RockCountyacademicplanenrolmentwasfirstavailableforreportinginFal2019. 

AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossary:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearchandPlanning,UW-Whitewater11/2023 

https://AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossary:htp:/www.uww.edu/irp



